
37 MILES 37 MILES
Mile ~ 1500' CLIMB Dist Mile ~ 1500' CLIMB Dist

L 0.1 IRVINE CTR DR 1.2 L 0.1 IRVINE CTR DR 1.2

R 1.3
JEFFREY 

/UNIVERSITY
2.3 R 1.3

JEFFREY 

/UNIVERSITY
2.3

L 3.6 RIDGELINE 1.4 L 3.6 RIDGELINE 1.4

R 5.0 TURTLE ROCK 1.1 R 5.0 TURTLE ROCK 1.1

R 6.1 CAMPUS 1.0 R 6.1 CAMPUS 1.0

L 7.1 E PELTASON 0.4 L 7.1 E PELTASON 0.4

L 7.5 ANTEATER 0.8 L 7.5 ANTEATER 0.8

R 8.3 BONITA CYN 1.4 R 8.3 BONITA CYN 1.4

L 9.7 PRAIRIE 0.1 L 9.7 PRAIRIE 0.1

R 9.8 FORD 0.1 R 9.8 FORD 0.1

L 9.9 SAN MIGUEL 1.5 L 9.9 SAN MIGUEL 1.5

L 11.4 SAN JOAQUIN 0.4 L 11.4 SAN JOAQUIN 0.4

R 11.8 MARGUERITE 1.2 R 11.8 MARGUERITE 1.2

R 13.0 BAYSIDE 2.3 R 13.0 BAYSIDE 2.3

R 15.3
into small plaza (B4 

Chevron station)
0.1 R 15.3

into small plaza (B4 

Chevron station)
0.1

R 15.4 PCH 5.5 R 15.4 PCH 5.5

R 20.9 CLIFF DRIVE 3.2 R 20.9 CLIFF DRIVE 3.2

X 24.1 PCH 0.0 X 24.1 PCH 0.0

C 24.1 CLIFF DR /ACACIA 0.3 C 24.1 CLIFF DR /ACACIA 0.3

L 24.4
BROADWAY 

/LAGUNA CYN
8.1 L 24.4

BROADWAY 

/LAGUNA CYN
8.1

L 32.5 OLD LAGUNA CYN 1.6 L 32.5 OLD LAGUNA CYN 1.6
L 34.1 IRVINE CTR DR 2.5 L 34.1 IRVINE CTR DR 2.5
R 36.6 DEERWOOD END R 36.6 DEERWOOD END

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUN55M1 SUN55M1

STARBUCKS STARBUCKS
BAYSIDE & PCH - NEWPORT BEACH BAYSIDE & PCH - NEWPORT BEACH

BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM



42 MILES 42 MILES
Mile ~ 1900' CLIMB Dist Mile ~ 1900' CLIMB Dist

L 0.1 IRVINE CTR DR 1.2 L 0.1 IRVINE CTR DR 1.2

R 1.3
JEFFREY 

/UNIVERSITY
2.3 R 1.3

JEFFREY 

/UNIVERSITY
2.3

L 3.6 RIDGELINE 1.4 L 3.6 RIDGELINE 1.4

R 5.0 TURTLE ROCK 1.1 R 5.0 TURTLE ROCK 1.1

R 6.1 CAMPUS 1.0 R 6.1 CAMPUS 1.0

L 7.1 E PELTASON 0.4 L 7.1 E PELTASON 0.4

L 7.5 ANTEATER 0.8 L 7.5 ANTEATER 0.8

R 8.3 BONITA CYN 1.4 R 8.3 BONITA CYN 1.4

L 9.7 PRAIRIE 0.1 L 9.7 PRAIRIE 0.1

R 9.8 FORD 0.1 R 9.8 FORD 0.1

L 9.9 SAN MIGUEL 1.5 L 9.9 SAN MIGUEL 1.5

L 11.4 SAN JOAQUIN 2.2 L 11.4 SAN JOAQUIN 2.2

R 13.6 RIDGE PARK 0.3 R 13.6 RIDGE PARK 0.3

R 13.9 NEWPORT COAST 0.9 R 13.9 NEWPORT COAST 0.9

R 14.8 PELICAN HILL 2.0 R 14.8 PELICAN HILL 2.0

R 16.8 NEWPORT COAST 0.4 R 16.8 NEWPORT COAST 0.4

R 17.2 PCH 1.5 R 17.2 PCH 1.5

L 18.7 MARGUERITE 0.1 L 18.7 MARGUERITE 0.1
R 18.8 BAYSIDE 2.3 R 18.8 BAYSIDE 2.3

R 21.1
into small plaza (B4 

Chevron station)
0.1 R 21.1

into small plaza (B4 

Chevron station)
0.1

R 21.2 PCH 5.5 R 21.2 PCH 5.5

R 26.7 CLIFF DRIVE 3.2 R 26.7 CLIFF DRIVE 3.2

X 29.9 PCH 0.0 X 29.9 PCH 0.0

C 29.9 CLIFF DR /ACACIA 0.3 C 29.9 CLIFF DR /ACACIA 0.3

L 30.2
BROADWAY 

/LAGUNA CYN
8.1 L 30.2

BROADWAY 

/LAGUNA CYN
8.1

L 38.3 OLD LAGUNA CYN 1.6 L 38.3 OLD LAGUNA CYN 1.6
L 39.9 IRVINE CTR DR 2.5 L 39.9 IRVINE CTR DR 2.5
R 42.4 DEERWOOD END R 42.4 DEERWOOD END

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUN55L1 SUN55L1

BCI SUNDAY - LONG

STARBUCKS
BAYSIDE & PCH - NEWPORT BEACH

BCI SUNDAY - LONG

STARBUCKS
BAYSIDE & PCH - NEWPORT BEACH


